DRUM SIZE
12 = 12" DRUM DIAMETER
15 = 15" DRUM DIAMETER
19 = 19" DRUM DIAMETER
PSL SERIESPSL SERIES
• HOUSING: All major components are brass (12",
15"), or marine grade aluminum (19") for superior
corrosion resistance.

spot to flood without tools.  Concentric louvers
minimize front spill light.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INCANDESCENT  SEARCHL IGHTS
CONTROL
LC = LEVER CONTROL
LG = LEVER GEAR CONTROL
WC = WHEEL CONTROL
LO = LOCAL CONTROL
LAMPHOLDER
1 = MEDIUM SCREW BASE
2 = MEDIUM PREFOCUS BASE
3 = MOGUL SCREW BASE
4 = MOGUL BIPOST BASE
5 = 2-PIN PREFOCUS BASE
6 = MOGUL PREFOCUS BASE**
** Available on 19" Drum Only
DRUM TYPE
VT = VENTED (Required on 12" and 15"
when operating 1000 watt lamps)
NV = NOT VENTED (Standard on 19")
BASE/MATERIAL OPTIONS
PED = PEDESTAL BASE
HGH = HIGH BASE (Not available on 19")
BRS = Brass (Option for 19" only. Standard 19" is marine
grade aluminum.)
LEVER CONTROL LENGTH OPTIONS
XX = LEVER CONTROL LENGTH IN INCHES
(As measured from the bottom of the searchlight base to the
centerline of the lever control handle.  See illustration on page 3.)
• LENS FRAME: Gasketed lens frame maintains a
positive seal to protect precision optical equipment.
• LENS: Heat-tempered glass lens withstands thermal
shock and impact.
• LAMPHOLDER: Shock and vibration dampening
assembly stabilizes lampholder to protect against lamp
filament breakage or photometric misalignment due to
vibration or impact (medium prefocus only).
• ROTATION: Sliding stop allows rotation beyond 360O.
• HARDWARE: All hardware is stainless steel for
excellent corrosion resistance.
PSL 18PEDVT1LO15
SERIES
DRUM
SZE CONTROL
LAMP
HOLDER
DRUM
TYPE
BASE/
MATERIAL
PSL LC
LG
WC